1. Name of Listed Entity: DCM Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: DCM
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Regulation 31(1)(b)
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2021
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No
receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Public Group
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No
encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting No
Rights?
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego Categor Nos. | No, of No. No. of Total | Sha Number of Voting Rights No. Shareholdin Number Number | Number
ry ﬁ) y oi oii ully ?f shares | nos. reho held in"each class of of ,asa % oi 0 of
sharéhol shar | paidup artl | underlyi | shares | ldin securities Shar assyuming Locked Shares ezmty
der e equit v . ne held | ¢ as (IX) es ull in pledged shares
D olde arés | paid- | Depdsito| (VI =|% % Unde copversion shares of | held
(IGSI) I(lle‘l/t)i lép " rﬁ it S_ +(V) g ; rlyin 0 bl XII otherwis p mt )
eceipts convertible e emateria
sﬂ%leg (VI)p (V) lO g Oéftsta securities ( as gncumbere lized form
a
‘e/) 20' i IZ:QZ%ger percentage (X111)
shar No of Voting Tota ible of. N Asa| N [Asa (XIV)
es ; Rights I as ;fecsum d lat;};ed ?. % ?. % of
Lclc;tce Clas s | C | Tot al %ao (inclu capital) )a of )a tota
das | egX |1 @ | e Wireo tot !
&¢ a TO nij‘g As a % o al Shar
RR s ( (A+B+C2) Sh
1997 €s
VIII) s ar held
‘;‘%A, e es (b)
%+ § hel
g+ : d
C2) y (b)
A [Promoter & §¢ 9066634 |0 0 9066634 |48.54 9066634 [0 9066634 48.54 0 48.54 0 0 0 9066634
Promoter
Group
B  [Public 26083 9611115 [0 0 9611115 [51.46 9611115 [0 9611115 p1.46 51.46 119 0 9110009
C |Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o [0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
C1 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o [0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o [0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by Employee
Trusts
Total 26087 (18677749 |0 0 18677749 [100 (18677749 (0 (18677749100 0 100 119 0 0 18176643




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & PAN] No. No of Partly| Nos. of | Total | Shareh| Number of Voling Rights | No. of Sharehold| Number Number Number
Namie of the | (1) o}{' y paid-itp|  shares nos. | ol held in edch class of Shares . | ing,asa | o .| of
Shareholders shar pm equity underly1 shayes dmg securities Unde ay % . ocked in fl‘lfrf;’; tg’ulty
?I) eh shares [§ held % (IX) Outstandi| assuming shares | pledge
old e ult held eposito| (VIL=| calcula ng ull (X1I) or . he d
er V) ﬂ/ IV+V+| te convertibe | ‘conversio otherwis in
ai | s he d eceipts | VI) d as securities | n o e demateria
(V) (VI? per ncludm convertibl encumbere| liz
SCRR armn e ed form
, securities (XHD
1957 No of Voting Tot as a N JAsa Asa (X1V)
Asa % | Rights al percentage | 0. | o, 0. % of
9 as sqfl dilute (a (a
(A+B+ Cl a% are ) of |) tota
2 as | ClI | Tot al of capital
1| sX | a ol P Xf = tot I
. &olt 51 ‘s/ a)+(X) al shar
% o Sh es
Y Z’lg AiBhcr ar held
hts es (b)
hel
d
(b)
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi 4 9066634 |0 9066634 48.54 90666340 9066634 48.54 |0 48.54 0 0 0 9066634
ndu undivided
Family
SUMANT AAKP[1 9056932 |0 9056932 48.49 90569320 9056932 48.49 |0 48.49 0 0 0 9056932
BHARAT RAM|R0597
F
RAHIL AMRP[1 4852 0 4852 0.03 4852 0 #4852 003 |0 0.03 0 0 0 4852
BHARAT RAMR9818
G
YUV BHARAT |[AMRP[1 4800 0 4800 0.03 4800 0 #4800 003 |0 0.03 0 0 0 4800
RAM R9819
H
HEMANT AAAP[1 50 0 50 0 50 0 po 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
BHARAT RAMH0246
H
VINAY AJNP |0 0 0 0 0 0 0o P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BHARAT RAM[R3833
Q
AMINA AFTP |0 0 0 0 0 0 0o P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BHARAT RAM[R3246
K
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/




State
Government(s)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Any Other
(specify)

Bodies
Corporate

Aggresar
Leasing and
Finance Private
Limited

AAAC
1A9485
C

Sub-Total
A)@d)

9066634

9066634

48.54

9066634

9066634

48.54

48.54

9066634

Foreign

Individuals
(Non-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

Government

[elex

Institutions

[«

[«

[«)

[«)

[«)

[«)

[«)

[«)

[«)

[«)

[«)

[«)

[«)

[«)

[«)

[«)

[«)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investor

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(A)2)

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=

(AD*(A))

9066634

9066634

48.54

9066634

9066634

48.54

48.54

9066634




Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Cﬁfr@%‘g’% féf 1;‘?11)\’ 1\3’0 No. Partl | Nos.of | Tota | Shar Ntﬂglb‘ﬁ #fexglf?agtg}lts No. of Total Nugnber Number Numbfzr
the o of y shares 1 ehol securities Shares sharehol Locked | of Shares | of equity
Shareglolder ;re fully | paid- | underly | nos. ding Ix) Underlyi | din g, as sh%fes pledged shares
1)) h | paid up ing share % ng a% (XID) or held in
ng up equit | Deposit s calc 11\{’0 % Voting Total | Outstand | assumin | N |[Asa|No.| Asa | demateri
(IIT | equit y ory held | ulate 18Hes as a ing g full 0. % | (N | %of | aliz ed
) y share | Receipt | VIL | das [Cizss 1 C | Tot % of | converti | conversi | (a of | o | tota form
share s s (VD) = per X I al Total ble on of ) tot | t l X1v)
s held [V+V+V| SCR a Votin | securitie | converti al | ap | shar
held | (V) I R, s g s ble Sh | pl| es
(Iv) 1957 s rights | (includin | securitie ar | i | held
Asa g s (asa es | ca | (No
% of \ Warrant | percenta hel | bl | ¢
(A+B s) (X) ge of d | e | appl
+C2) diluted ® | )| i
VIII share (a) | able
capital) ) (b)
(XD
Institutions
Mutual 6 64433 64433 0.34 64433 0 64433 [0.34 0.34 0 18
Funds/
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0o P 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investment
Funds
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Venture
Capital
Investors
Foreign 2 7430 7430  0.04 7430 |0 ([7430 |0.04 0.04 0 7430
Portfolio
Investors
Financial 23 4075 1075 0.02 4075 0 4075 [0.02 0.02 0 876
Institutions/
Banks
Insurance 1 1129752 1129752 16.05 1129752 0 [11297526.05 6.05 0 1129752
Companies
LIFE AAACL 1 1129752 1129752 16.05 1129752 0 [11297526.05 6.05 0 1129752
INSURANCE |0582H




CORPORATI
ON OF INDIA

Provident
Funds/
[Pension Funds|

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

32

1205690

1205690

6.46

1205690

1205690

6.46

6.46

1138076

Central
Government/
State
Government(s
)/ President of
India

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)2)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Non-
institutions

0

0

0

0

0

0

Individuals -

25736

7002575

[«)

7002575

37.49

7002575

[«)

7002575

37.49

37.49

119

6586303

Individual
shareholders
holding
mominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

25705

2900451

[«)

2900451

15.53

2900451

[«)

2900451

15.53

15.53

119

2537812

i

Individual
shareholders
holding
mominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

31

4102124

4102124

21.96

4102124

4102124

21.96

21.96

4048491

BHARATI
BHARAT
DATTANI

AAAPD
4798E

202509

202509

1.08

202509

202509

1.08

1.08

202509

BHAVESH
DHIRESHBH
Al SHAH

ACZPS3
722]

296690

296690

1.59

296690

296690

1.59

1.59

296690

MAN]JU
GAGGAR

AGHPG
4408M

187381

187381

187381

187381

187381

BHARAT J
DATTANI

AABPD
6008]

289098

289098

1.55

289098

289098

1.55

1.55

289098




VED AAJPAS5 1 17713290 1771329 9.48 1771329 0 [17713299.48 9.48 0 1771329

PRAKASH  P92M

AGARWAL

NBFCs 1 3000 0 3000 0.02  [B000 0 [3000 (0.02 0.02 0 3000

registered

with RBI

Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0

Trusts

Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o P 0 0 0 0

Depositories

(holding DRs)

(balancing

figure)

Any Other 314 (13998500 1399850 [7.49 (1399850 0  [139985077.49 7.49 0 1382630

(specify)

Bodies 175 648717 0 648717 (.47 648717 |0 648717 (3.47 3.47 0 634813

Corporate

IEPF 1 303090 0 303090 [1.62 303090 |0 303090 [1.62 1.62 0 303090

IEPF 77777911 303090 0 303090 [1.62 303090 |0 [B03090 [1.62 1.62 0 303090
9997

Non-Resident 134 1445903 0 445903 [2.39 445903 |0 1445903 [2.39 2.39 0 443362

Indian (NRI)

Kanwaljeet |AJXPDI (1 192634 0 192634 [1.03 192634 (0 (192634 [1.03 1.03 0 192634

Singh Dhillon [189M

Satpal Khattar ARCPK9[1 200000 0 200000 [1.07 200000 |0 [200000 {1.07 1.07 0 200000
611]

Trusts 4 2140 0 2140 0.01 [2140 0 [2140 0.01 0.01 0 1365

Sub-Total 2605184054250 8405425 45 8405425 (0 840542545 45 119 7971933

(B)@3)

Total Public 2608396111150 9611115 51.46 9611115 0 [961111551.46 51.46 119 9110009

Shareholding




Notes:-

1.- As per NSE remark and FAQ, we have also mentioned the name of Promoters & Promoter Group holding NIL equity shares in this SHP

2. Permanent Account Number (PAN) of Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) is not available with the Company

3.Voting Rights in respect of 303090 equity shares of the Company held by Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) have been freezed in terms of relevant
provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and rules issued there under.

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & PAN] No. of] No. Parfly| Nos. of | Total Shareho| Number of Votling Rights No. of Total | Number | Number of| Number
Nanie (I) | sharen| o paid-iip|  shares, | no. I . held in . Shares | shareholdi o hares of .
of the older | full equity | underlyi | shares dmg % each class of securities | Underlyin| n Locked | pledged or equity
Shareholders (1) | ‘pai shares 1[1jg ; held | calculat (IX) 6 | g,asa%| in otherwise sh?res
a up, held eposito VII=| e utstandi| assuming| shares | encumbered| held
equit ( r% ) I daster ng . full (XII) (XIII) mn
Y eceipts| VI) SCRR, —No of Voting Total | convertibl| conversio | ~No.Asa|No.| Asa | gemateria
share (VD) 1957 Riglits as a e L n % | (N | v (NoF
s held Asa % % of ??Ctllﬁ‘?,es (z)f bl o | ( 0 of A)pplicabl
§£+B+C Cra [ Clm [T | Jotal | U COmOCTH of | o | total | ¢
)(VIII) gg %s ? otin %Varmnts ?ecumtzes to | t | share
a rig%tts X) as a ta | ap s
I percentag I | pl| held
e .
of diluted Sh | i | (Not
Csﬂhoﬁg ) ar | ca | appli
(fl) es | bl c
he | e | able)
id| )
Custodian/ DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit  Trust
(under  SEB]
(Share  based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(0=
QO+O@




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. | Nationalit| Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether Date of
in case of a y direct or indirect ] _ ) i ) i _ creation/
foreign Shares Voting rights Rights on Exercise of Exercise of acquisition of
natidnal distributable control significant significant
digldeydforhmiy inflience béneficial

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




