- 1. Name of Listed Entity: DCM Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: DCM
- Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Regulation 31(1)(b)
  Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2021
- 5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Public Group
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No	

Catego ry (1)	Categor y of sharehol der (II)	Nos. of shar eh olde rs (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partl y paid- up equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underlyi ng Deposito ry Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V) + (VI)	Sha reho Idins a % of tota I no. of shar es (calc ulate das per SCR 1957/ (VIII) As a % of (A+ B+ C2)	No of N Righ Clas s eg: X		Voting Ri ach class urities IX) ng Tot al	ghts of I as a % of (A+B + C)	No. of Shar es Unde rlyin g onver nding conver tible securi ties (inclu ding Warra nts) (X)	Shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Lo shi	mber of cked in ares ) (b) (b)	Sh ple oth enci d (X	mber of ares dged or teravis umbere (III) As a % of tota l Shar e s held (b)	Number of equity shares held in demateria lized form <u>(XIV)</u>
	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	9066634	0	0	9066634	48.54	9066634	0	9066634	48.54	0	48.54	0	0	0	0	9066634
В	Public	26083	9611115	0	0	9611115	51.46	9611115	0	9611115	51.46	0	51.46	119	0			9110009
	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	26087	18677749	0	0	18677749	100	18677749	0	18677749	100	0	100	119	0	0	0	18176643

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	(II)	No. of shar eh old er (III)	No, of fully paid up equity sheld (IV)	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlyi ng Deposito ry Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII = IV+V+ VI)	Shareh ol ding calcula te d as per SCRR '1957 As a % of (A+B+ C2) (VIII)	secur No of Right	ities	Voting R h class of (IX) ng Tot al	Tot al as of Tot al Vot ing rig hts	No. of Shares Underlyi Outstandi ng convertibe securities (including Warrants) (X)	Sharehold ing, as a % assuming full conversio n of convertibl e securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI) = (VII)+(X) as a % of A+B+C2	of Loc sh (X	mber cked in ares II) As a % of tot al Sh ar es hel d (b)	of S ple or oti e enci	mber hares dged herwis umbere (III) As a % of tota l shar e s held (b)	Number of equity shares held in demateria liz ed form (XIV)
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals/Hi		4	9066634	0	0	9066634	48.54	9066634	10	9066634	48.54	0	48.54	0	0	0	0	9066634
	ndu undivided																		
	Family																		
	SUMANT	AAKP	1	9056932	0	0	9056932	48.49	9056932	20	9056932	48.49	0	48.49	0	0	0	0	9056932
	BHARAT RAM	R0597																	
		F																	
	RAHIL	AMRP	1	4852	0	0	4852	0.03	4852	0	4852	0.03	0	0.03	0	0	0	0	4852
	BHARAT RAM	R9818																	
		G	1	1000	0	0	1000	0.02	1000	0	4000	0.02	0	0.02	0	0	0	0	1000
	YUV BHARAT	AMRP R9819	1	4800	U	U	4800	0.03	4800	U	4800	0.03	U	0.03	U	U	0	U	4800
		K9819 H																	
	HEMANT	AAAP	1	50	0	0	50	0	50	0	50	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	50
	BHARAT RAM		-		Č	ř		Ŭ.		Š		Ĩ	Ĩ		Š	Ĩ	Ĵ	Č	
		Н																	
	VINAY	AJNP	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	BHARAT RAM	R3833																	
		Q																	
		AFTP	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	BHARAT RAM	R3246																	
1	C 1 1	К	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
b	Central		U	0	U	υ	U	0	U	U	0	U	ν	U	U	U	0	U	U
	Government/																		

	State																		
	Government(s)																		
с	Financial		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Institutions/																		
	Banks																		
d	Any Other		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(specify)																		
	Bodies		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Corporate																		
	Aggresar	AAAC	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Leasing and	A9485																	
	Finance Private	С																	
	Limited																		
	Sub-Total		4	9066634	0	0	9066634	48.54	9066634	0	9066634	48.54	0	48.54	0	0	0	0	9066634
	(A)(1)																		
2	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(Non-Resident																		
	Individuals/																		
	Foreign																		
	Individuals)																		
b	Government		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
с	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Portfolio																		
	Investor																		
e	Any Other		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(specify)																		
	Sub-Total		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(A)(2)																		
	Total		4	9066634	0	0	9066634	48.54	9066634	0	9066634	48.54	0	48.54	0	0	0	0	9066634
	Shareholding																		
	of Promoter																		
	and Promoter																		
	Group (A)=																		
	(A)(1) + (A)(2)																		

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholder s (I)	PAN (II)	No s. of sh are h old er (III) )	No. of fully paid up equit y share s held (IV)	Partl y paid- up equit y share s held (V)	Nos. of shares underly ing Deposit ory Receipt s (VI)	Tota l nos. share s held <u>VII</u> <u>=</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Shar ehol ding % calc ulate d as per SCR R, 1957 As a % of (A+B +C2) VIII	Numb held Rights Class X			Rights ss of Total as a % of Total Votin g rights	No. of Shares Underlyi ng Outstand ing converti ble securitie s (includin g Warrant s) (X)	Total sharehol din g, as a % assumin g full conversi on of converti ble securitie s (as a percenta ge of diluted share capital) (XI)	Loc i shu	mber of cked ares (II) As a % of tot al Sh ar es hel d (b)	of S ple	amber Shares edged or As a % of tota 1 shar e s held (No t appl ic able ) (b)	Number of equity shares held in demateri aliz ed form (XIV)
1	Institutions																		
а	Mutual Funds/		6	64433	0	0	64433	0.34	64433	0	64433	0.34	0	0.34	0	0			18
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
с	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors		2	7430	0	0	7430	0.04	7430	0	7430	0.04	0	0.04	0	0			7430
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		23	4075	0	0	4075	0.02	4075	0	4075	0.02	0	0.02	0	0			876
g	Insurance Companies			1129752		0	1129752		1129752		1129752		0	6.05	0	0			1129752
	LIFE INSURANCE	AAACL 0582H	1	1129752	0	0	1129752	6.05	1129752	0	1129752	6.05	0	6.05	0	0			1129752

	CORPORATI																
	ON OF INDIA																
h	Provident		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	 0
	Funds/																
	Pension Funds																
i	Any Other		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(specify)																
	Sub-Total		32	1205690	0	0	1205690	6.46	1205690	0	1205690	6.46	0	6.46	0	0	1138076
	(B)(1)																
2	Central		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government/																
	State																
	Government(s																
	)/ President of																
	India																
	Sub-Total		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(B)(2)																
3	Non-		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	institutions																
a	Individuals -			7002575		0	7002575		7002575		7002575		0	37.49	119	0	6586303
i	Individual		25705	2900451	0	0	2900451	15.53	2900451	0	2900451	15.53	0	15.53	119	0	2537812
	shareholders																
	holding																
	nominal share																
	capital up to																
	Rs. 2 lakhs.																
ii	Individual		31	4102124	0	0	4102124	21.96	4102124	0	4102124	21.96	0	21.96	0	0	4048491
	shareholders																
	holding																
	nominal share																
	capital in																
	excess of Rs. 2																
	lakhs.		_			-				~					-		 
		AAAPD	1	202509	U	0	202509	1.08	202509	0	202509	1.08	0	1.08	0	0	202509
		4798E															
<u> </u>	DATTANI		1	006600	0	0	000000	1 50	000000		000000	1 50		1 50			 000000
		ACZPS3	1	296690	U	0	296690	1.59	296690	0	296690	1.59	U	1.59	0	U	296690
	DHIRESHBH	722J															
	AI SHAH	ACIDC	1	105001	0	0	105001	1	107001		105201	4	-	1			 107001
		AGHPG	1	187381	U	U	187381	1	187381	0	187381	1	U	μ	0	U	187381
L		4408M	1	000000	0	0	000000	1 ==	000000		000000	4 ==		1 ==			 200000
	,	AABPD	1	289098	U	0	289098	1.55	289098	0	289098	1.55	U	1.55	0	U	289098
	DATTANI	6008J								1							

	VED PRAKASH AGARWAL	AAJPA5 1 292M	1771329	90	0	1771329	9.48	1771329	0	1771329	9.48	0	9.48	0	0	1771329
b	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	3000	0	0	3000	0.02	3000	0	3000	0.02	0	0.02	0	0	3000
с	Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	314	1399850	0	0	1399850	7.49	1399850		1399850		0	7.49	0	0	1382630
	Bodies Corporate	175	648717	0	0	648717	3.47	648717	0	648717	3.47	0	3.47	0	0	634813
	IEPF	1	303090	0	0	303090	1.62	303090	0	303090	1.62	0	1.62	0	0	303090
	IEPF	ZZZZZ9 1 999Z	303090	0	0	303090	1.62	303090		303090		0	1.62	0	0	303090
	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	134	445903	0	0	445903	2.39	445903	0	445903	2.39	0	2.39	0	0	443362
	Kanwaljeet Singh Dhillon	AJXPD9 1 189M	192634	0	0	192634	1.03	192634	0	192634	1.03	0	1.03	0	0	192634
	Satpal Khattar	ARCPK91 611J	200000	0	0	200000	1.07	200000	0	200000	1.07	0	1.07	0	0	200000
	Trusts	4	2140	0	0	2140	0.01	2140	0	2140	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	1365
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	260	51 8405425	50	0	8405425	45	8405425	0	8405425	45	0	45	119	0	7971933
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+( B)(3)		33 9611115	50	0	9611115	51.46	9611115	0	9611115	51.46	0	51.46	119	0	9110009

## Notes:-

1.- As per NSE remark and FAQ, we have also mentioned the name of Promoters & Promoter Group holding NIL equity shares in this SHP

2. Permanent Account Number (PAN) of Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) is not available with the Company

3.Voting Rights in respect of 303090 equity shares of the Company held by Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) have been freezed in terms of relevant provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and rules issued there under.

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equit y share s held (IV)	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlyi ng Deposito ry Receipts (VI)	nela (VII –	Shareho l ding % calculat e d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C 2) (VIII)	No o Righ	ber of V in ach clas (L Votin ts Cla SS Y		Rights ecurities Total as a % of Total Votal votal rights	No. of Shares Underlyin Outstandi ng convertibl e securities (includin Warrants ) (X)	Total shareholdi n g, as a % assuming full conversio n of convertibl e securities ( as a percentag e of diluted share capital) (XI)	Loc in sh (X) No.	nber sked ares II) As a % of to ta 1 Sh ar es he Id	Nu Si ple oth enci No. (N o t ap pl i ca bl e )	mber of hares dged or urwise wmbered XIII) As a % of total share s held (Not appli c able)	Number of equity shares held in demateria (Not Applicabl e)
1	Custodian/DR Holder		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
2	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	)	0	0			0
	Total Non- Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0

## Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a	Nationalit y	Details of holdi direct or indirec	ng/ exercise of rig t*	ht of the SBO in the	reporting compa	ny, whether	Date of creation /
		foreign national	5	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	acquisition of significant beneficial

## Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along	g with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense acco	unt, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders	No of share held

## Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along	g with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in							
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.								
No. of shareholders	No of share held							

Table III- Person in Concert

	Details of the sha	reholders acting as persons in Cor	ncert including their Shareholding	5
Name of shareholder		Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %